PAULMORRELL V3. TUXEDOS & SUITS | RENTALS & SALES

Election to Pay Paul Morrell by ACH (Automated Clearing House)

By providing the information below and signing this document I hereby authorize Paul Morrell Formalwear to electronically debit my account using the ACH Payment Clearinghouse system. I understand my account will be debited on a previously agreed to day during the week following the date of use. I also understand that I am responsible for the funds being available for the ACH debit, and if they are not, I give Paul Morrell permission to ship my future shipments via COD Cash without notifying me. I also give Paul Morrell the authority to add any outstanding balance for Rebill or Replacement charges to the ACH or COD Cash shipments. This election is to remain in full force and effect until Paul Morrell and Regions Bank have received written notification from you of its termination in such time and manner as to allow Paul Morrell to act on it.

My PM Account Number:				
My PM Account Name:				
PM Account Billing Address:				
С	ity:		State:	Zip:
Bank Account Number:				
Bank Routing Number:				
Authorized Bank Acct Owners Signature:				
Store Owner Name Printed:				
Store Owner Signature:				Date:

Your account will be debited on or around Wednesday of each week that you have an open Invoice.

ACH setup takes approximately 10 days to complete.

Important!! - Please mail this original signed document along with an ACTUAL VOIDED CHECK to:

Paul Morrell Formalwear Attn: Accounting Dept. P.O Box 34167 Little Rock, Arkansas 72203

Toll Free: 800-643-8345 Fax: 501-374-7564 info@paulmorrell.com www.PaulMorrell.com www.MyTuxedoCatalog.com